THUNDER DRUM CATALOG
Armor® is a Source One Environmental product
2
THUNDER DRUM 400
FOR PIPE REHABILITATION USING THE INVERSION PROCESS
PART NUMBERS
DETAIL VIE WS
Width
18 in
Height
25 in
Length
28 in
ARMOR® THUNDER DRUM 400
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
S1E-TD400 Thunder Drum 400 - 6” Storz
NOZZLES - STRAIGHT
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
S1E-STZ6-2 2” Straight Nozzle - 6” Storz
S1E-STZ6-3 3” Straight Nozzle - 6” Storz
S1E-STZ6-4 4” Straight Nozzle - 6” Storz
S1E-STZ6-5 5” Straight Nozzle - 6” Storz
S1E-STZ6-6 6” Straight Nozzle - 6” Storz
S1E-STZ6-8 8” Straight Nozzle - 6” Storz
NOZZLES - 90° BENDS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
S1E-STZ6-2-90 2” 90° Nozzle - 6” Storz
S1E-STZ6-3-90 3” 90° Nozzle - 6” Storz
S1E-STZ6-4-90 4” 90° Nozzle - 6” Storz
S1E-STZ6-5-90 5” 90° Nozzle - 6” Storz
S1E-STZ6-6-90 6” 90° Nozzle - 6” Storz
S1E-STZ6-8-90 8” 90° Nozzle - 6” Storz
3
OVERVIE W
SMARTLY PLACED FOR
QUICK ACCESSIBILITY

WITH HOT WATER, STEAM, AIR OR
UV/LED LIGHT
4
THUNDER DRUM 600
FOR PIPE REHABILITATION USING THE INVERSION PROCESS
DETAIL VIE WS
Height
51 in
Length
44 in
Width
25 in
PART NUMBERS
ARMOR® THUNDER DRUM 600
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
S1E-TD600 Thunder Drum 600 - 8” Storz
NOZZLES - STRAIGHT
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
S1E-STZ8-10 10” Straight Nozzle - 8” Storz
S1E-STZ8-12 12” Straight Nozzle - 8” Storz
NOZZLES - 90° BENDS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
S1E-STZ8-10-90 10” 90° Nozzle - 8” Storz
S1E-STZ8-12-90 12” 90° Nozzle - 8” Storz
5
OVERVIE W
COMPATIBLE WITH STRAIGHT,
CURVED AND Y-SHAPED NOZZLES

RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL
DOORWAYS
6
THUNDER DRUM 800
FOR PIPE REHABILITATION USING THE INVERSION PROCESS
DETAIL VIE WS
Height
55 in
Length
52 in
Width
30 in
PART NUMBERS
ARMOR® THUNDER DRUM 800
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
S1E-TD800 Thunder Drum 800 - 8” Storz
NOZZLES - STRAIGHT
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
S1E-STZ8-10 10” Straight Nozzle - 8” Storz
S1E-STZ8-12 12” Straight Nozzle - 8” Storz